BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON OB-09-2021
DIVISION BENCH-I

BEFORE:  Mr. Habibullah Khan, Accountant Member-
| Mr. M. Aminullah Siddiqui, Judicial Member
:; APPEA'N"L‘;‘; ;'I'E':AT'ON YTQ\XR TITLE OF THE CASE
1 MA(Stay) 1210 KB 2021 2016 Ittehad Food and Qii Ind, Kar Vs MTO, Kar
2  MA(Stay) 1211 KB 2021 2016 Ittehad Food and Oil Ind, Kar Vs MTO, Kar
3 MA(Stay) 1212 KB 2021 2016 Ittehad Food and Qil Ind, Kar Vs MTO, Kar
4 MA(Stay) 1230 KB 2021 2016 Faisal Ashraf Qureshi, Kar Vs RTO-IIl, Kar
5 MA(Stay) 1224 KB 2021 - 2014 Ranipur Sugar Mills Ltd, Kar Vs LTO, K;r
- 6 MA(Stay) 1222 KB 2021 2017 Galaxy Const Ltd, Kar Vs. MTO, Kar
7 STANo. 147 KB 2015 Glaxo smithkline Pak Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU, Karachi{(DN}
8 STANo. 552 KB2017 Glaxo smithkline Pak Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU, Karachi{DN)
9 MA(Rec;t) 1039 KB 2021 2014 Packages Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi
10 STANo. 412 KB 2015 Siddiq Sons Ltd,Karachi Vs LTU Karachi
11 STANo. 361 KB2015 RTO-Il, Karachi Vs Mijin Trading Co (Pvt) Ltd, Kar
12 STANo. 334 KB2015 Bright Packages Karachi Vs RTO-I},Karachi
13 STANo. 101 KB 2016 Indus Trading Company Karachi Vs RTO-II,Karachi
14 STA No. 92 KBZ2016 Nasir Footwear Karachi Vs RTO-II,Karaéhi
15 STA No. 70 KB 2016 Diamond Int Corp Ltd, Kar Vs LTU, Kar
16 STA No. 35 KB 2016

Janoo Industries Karachi Vs RTO Karachi
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Assistant Registrar{Roster)




BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON DB-09-2021
DIVISION BENCH - VII

BEFORE:  Dr. Taugeer Irtiza, Accountant Member
Mr. Aamir Magsood, Judicial Member

3:) APPEA:‘{?;;;‘:AT'ON YTETR TITLE OF THE CASE

1 MA(Stay) 1218 KB 2021 2017 Credit Suisee AG Singapure, Kar Vs CRTO, Kar

2 MA(Stay) 1219 KB 2021 2018 Credit Suisee AG Singapure, Kar Vs C.RTO, Kar

3 MA(Stay) 1232 KB 2021 2014 Shah Saud, Kar V/s. RTO-Il, Kar

4 STANo. 442 KB 20I15 RTO, Kar Vs Shams Lubricants (Pvt) Ltd, Kar(DN)

5 STANo. 188 KB 2020 S.S Fashion Resources Karachi Vs.LTU-II.Karachi

6 STANo. 36 KB2015 RTO, Hyd Vs D.S Motors Site, Hyd

7 S;I'A No. 132 KB 2014 RTO, Hyd Vs D.S Motors Site, Hyd

8 ITANo. 170 KB 2016 2010 LTU, Kar Vs Abu Dawood Trading Co Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar
9 ITANo. 171 KB2016 2011 LTU, Kar Vs Abu Dawood Trading Co Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar
10 ITANo. 172 KB2016 2012 LTU, Kar Vs Abu Dawood Trading‘Co i'Dak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar
11 ITA No. 17.'3 KB 2016 2013 LTU, Kar Vs Abu Dawood Trading Co Pak (Pvt) Ltd,- Kar

12 STANo. 5 KB2016

LTU,Karachi Vs Atlas Engineering Ltq,' Karachi
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Assistant Registrar (Raster)




BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 08-08-2021
DIVISION BENCH-VI

BEFORE:

Mr. Muhammad Sharif Awan, Accountant-Member
Sardar M.Ajaz Khan, Judicail Member

Sr

APPEAL/APPLICATION

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Rect)
FEA No.
FEA No.
FEA No.
ITA No.
STA No.
STA No.
STA No.
ITA No.
ITA No.
ITA No.
STA No.
STA No.
STA No.
STA No.

STA No.

1221
1213
1225
1226
1227
1228
1228
1194
2
3
4
291
384
385
394
545
699
204
100
177

87

115

90

KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2019

KB 2019

_ KB 2019

KB 2020
KB 2015
KB 2015
KB 2015
KB 2014
KB 2014
KB 2014
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016

KB 2016

2014
2015
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2017

2018

2012
2012

2005

Sultana Naseem, Kar Vs LTO, Kar

The | Care Foundation (Pvt) Ltd, Kar Vs CTO, Kar
Pakisfan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO Kar
Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO,Kar
Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO Kar
Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO Kar
Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, K?r Vs MTO Kar
Muhammad Sadique Sukkur Vs RTO,Sukkur

Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd,Karachi Vs LTU,[(arachi (DN)
Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi (DN)
Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd,Karachi Vs LTU Karachi (DN)
Mr Saleem Buit Karachi Vs CRTO, Karachi {DN)

IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar Vs LTO, Kar(DN)

IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar Vs LTO, Kar{DN)

LTO, Kar Vs. IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar{DN)

Searle Company Ltd Karachi Vs LTU Karachi

LTU Karachi Vs Searle Company Ltd Karachi

LTU Vs BRR Gardian Modaraba Karachi

Klassic Industries Karachi Vs RTO-| Karachi

Neucon Pharma Karachi Vs RTO-Il, Karachi

North Sindh Urban Services Corporation Ltd, Sukkur Vs RTO,Sukkur

Point Print PK (Pvt) Ltd Karachi Vs RTO,Karachi

Lasbela Industriai Estate Development Authgrity Hub Vs RTO,Hub
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Assistant Registraf(RoSter)




BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES HXED FOR HEARING ON DB-09-2021

BEFORE:

DIVISION BENCH-VI
Mr. Muhammad Sharif Awan, Accountant Member
dardar M.Ajaz Khan, Judicail Member

Sr

APPEAL/APPLICATION

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR TITLE OF THE CASE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

MA(Stay) 1221

MA(Stay) 1213

MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Stay)
MA(Rect)
FEA No.
FEA No.

FEA No.

[TA No.

STA No.,
STA No.

STA No.

ITA No.

ITA No.
ITA No.
STA No.
STA No.
STA No.
STA No.

STA No.

1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1194
2
3
4
291
384
385
394
545
699
204

100

177

87

115

80

KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021
KB 2021

KB 2021

KB 2019

KB 2019
KB 2019
KB 2020
KB 2015
KB 2015
KB 2015
KB 2014
KB 2014
KB 2014
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016

KB 2016

2014 Sultana Naseem, Kar Vs LTO, Kar
2015 The | Care Foundation (Pvt) Lid, Kar Vs CTO, Kar
2015 Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTQ Kar
2016 Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO,Kar
2017 Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO Kar
‘2018 Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, Kar Vs MTO Kar
2019 Pakistan Def Officer Housing Authority, K.a; Vs MTO, Kar
2017 Muhammad Sadigue Sukkur Vs RTQO,Sukkur
Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd Karachi Vs LTU Karacht (DN)
Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd,Karachi Vs L TU Karachi (DN)
Philip Morris Pakistan Ltd Karachi Vs LT\ Karachi (DN)
2018 Mr Saleem Butt Karachi Vs CRTO Karachi {DN)
| IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar Vs LTO, Kar(DN)
IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar Vs LTO, Kar(DN)
LTO, Kar Vs. IFFCO Pak (Pvt) Ltd, Kar(DN)
2012 Searle Company Ltd Karachi Vs LTU Karachi
2012 LTU Karachi Vs Searle Company Ltd Karachi
2005 LTU Vs BRR Gardian Modaraba Karachi *
Klassic industries Karachi Vs RTO-| Karachi
Neucon Pharma Karachi Vs RTO-ll,Karachi
North Sindh Urban Services Corporation Ltd, Sukkur Vs RTO,Sukkur
Point Print PK (Pvt) Ltd Karachi Vs RTO Karachi

Lasbela Industrial Estate Development Authority Hub Vs RTO,Hub
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Assistant Hegistrah(Roster)




